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TeeJet UB - Underleaf Banding Spray

Baber Turf Equipment Co.
Unit 6 / 10 Firth Street Auckland, 2113
09 294 6040

https://baber.rrproducts.com/

Specifications
Manufacturer Tee)et

Options

Nozzle Capacity Sizes 0075
04
03
02
015
01

Nozzle Material Code Stainless Steel



